
- - ~ ...

|f)k I
1 coni nAC1 so co'oc e a c e of Pa ue_s

t i
'

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT RES-C94-381 1 | 2
.|

3

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATK. S. PHoJcCT No. (J/ .pphessie s' "t ovestitoNpuncHAsE RLQ. NO.
ty 8Vig LJ.3;autNoutNItuvotF acA1 son No. RES-92-075 dtd 2/28/94

yd)v 7. ADMiNis10HLD DY (J/.ther m.a item si |
.

c. assuto a
US Nuclear Regulatory c.ommission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington DC 20555 ,

gfi sa.eutNoucNr or SocicerAT oN No.
s.NAuc ANo Aooncss or cont Racion tu

.en.e. <, se. .. 4 ur cos,s I
'

The Regents of the University of California- I

" "^'' "** " " "' |405 Hilgard Avenue
l.os Angeles CA 94024-1406

4oA. golf SCATeoN or cont RACT/ORoCli

Principal Irwestigator/Teclu11 cal X NRC-04-92-075
Contact: Dr. Rot >ert K. Schutz ioo.oaico asa nu ses
Telephone No. ( S10 642-2205 9/30/92

|rAc LITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

cOOc
O i.e tend.d. O i. .ot ,, .

The abow numberof sor. citation is amended es set forth in item 14. The hour and date Mied for receipt of Offws
d

OHers snust ecknowledes receipt of this emendment prior to the hour and dew specifwdin the sor.ciation or es amensed,by one of the lotionEng metho s:Sceiptof thisewd.w.tenmechcopyof theoffor.end.d.

copies of the amendment:lbl By acknowledging FAILURE OF YOUR AcKHOWLEDG.
awhmitted; or ica Oy encerate letuar ce telegram which includes a refwenee to the solicitation auf amendment numbers.(el av completing Imens 8 and 15.and toturning _ ECIF8EO MAY RESULT

MENT TO BE RECEtVED AT THE PtACE DE31GNATED FOft THE REcEti"T OF OFFERS PftlOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPb de by telegram or

IN FsEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you destru to change en offw eersefy othardtted.euch change may e sneuation and this wa.ex. nd le recahed prior to wie opening hour end dem specmed.
setwr.r vased sech wieorem or isttw mate < 4 e.a to the ecN oATA fi/ ree *ees m b-C94-381 BOC#:252A

DE NO./ L2491
APPN RO. /31X0200.460 OBLIGATE: $270,000.00ta..mavNriNo ANo Ae+aoeRi^t y -

B&R HO. 146019402200
, 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO' MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DTHIBED IN ITE*A 14.
ggogocy ggg PunsvaNr ro, aucw ..m.,vos te4 cuaNocs sty ronyN aN ar cu a4 Anc uAoc iN iNe co,%yA. 4*gce'

'""#**

"ENEI[[sNEn"iTn e/E[tE4'.NESENYa[dEu"Ted:5 [v o" O M " E 'o"sh P E8
**

C.This sOPPduCNT A4. AGRCEMCNT ts ENT cRco SNTo PURsU ANT to AUTHORITY ore__
.

(APRJ4RL)u.oitan are<<tr ora.tmuseau .nt m.etus
issund nursuant to FAR 8;? 232 ?? limitatinn nf Funds

X This Unilateral Modification it
copies to the issuingoffice.

E.(MPORTANT: Contractor bnot, is requked to sign this document and return v< :4 r e,aw,.;ea

34.ocscniersoN or AucNo cNrewooir ecareoN fo,s
4,,4 a, <>cre,ces e m-. a+ ewe e.ucsi.cs /c p.<< e.a ,< .

See Page 2 -

-

|

;

I
t

!

.

' 4,

)' A 0 |i9404270150 940406 n
Ud

PDR CONTR
NRC-04-92-07S PDR

gym r.in, en t.n e.4,-seti o< i,,e o-i a -ex.a i. non A., soA. e. ner.t.< , s. main. .mcun, . in e eorce*

v

i6^.n^uc ^No mu or coNTnacuNo omcen frrie.rres=o
isA. p,Auc Ano m u or secte <rire .cireau -

ClG6 ; p Joyce,A. Fields Contractina Officer _

16C. DATE 5tGNED
8 bc.DAll S4GNED 168. UNIT 4D sT ATEs o ' AMCf

Tla. con T f4 Act OR/QF F E ROR Q $ $$$bl aV
OY !\

| " Qneture off.'ontr.cting offbets }
Gigneten, of pm .uthorists i sign)

NOARD FORM 30 tacv.10-83) i

j

fSo-tc5 m.cett>ed try CsA



. _ _. . . _ . - ~ . . . .

q:. ...

, ;...

&

NRC-04-92-075
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $270,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN
1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991) paragraph b. is hereby deleted in its entirety
and substituted in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect.to
this contract is $547,000."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligations: $ 55,000
Total FY 93 obligations: $222,000
Total FY 94 obligations: $270,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $547,000

This modification obligates additional FY94 funds in the amount of $270,000.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
of $747,686, remain unchanged.

j
|

e

,

j


